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237
233
306
241
246
267
250
412
340
380
339
345
407
359
368
336
216
311
370
222
338
442
335
248
440
378
432
361
256
297
244
352
285
257
272
303
381
428
363
234
236
265
293
308
355
439
278
223
239
298

20214 2022

NARCIARSTWO ALPEJSKIE — ZAKOPANE, HARENDA - 6-9.03.2022

SLALOM GIGANT MEZCZYZN - FINAL

Nazwisko i Imie
Pyjas Pawet
Biatobrzycki Przemystaw
Szczepanik Antoni
Dulczewski Wojciech
Regiel Maciej
Jaksina Pawet
Wrébel Norbert
Zakrzewski Jan
Jasinski Jakub
Hejmo Stanistaw
Druzba Szymon
Smolik Adam
Sadowy Rafat
Bienkowski Bartosz
Palichleb Piotr
Rewerelli Mateusz
Brachaczek Michat
Jarmuszczak Piotr
Wydro Jan
Krawczyk Piotr
Wawak Barttomiej
Woéjtowicz Jakub
Reiter Mikotaj
Skrzypek Michat
Gorski Filip
Tabor Michat
Lasecki De Lasocki Jerzy
Gatat Dominik
Kopia Maksymilian
Widuch Kacper
Marcisz Mitosz
Ogarzynski Piotr
Romaniski Michat
Gliszczynski Bartosz
Tarczynski Mateusz
Matkowski Krzysztof
Hodor Franciszek
Wawak Jan
Kubiela Wojciech
Bolechowski Dominik
tukaszyk Bruno
Blanc Leon
Kierlin Patryk
Zyto Michat
Dziadkowiec Kacper
Bednarski Jan
Adamiec Nikodem
Mitan Juliusz
Bucki Mateusz
Zastawny Jakub

& LoTos

Uczelnia
AWF Katowice
AWF Katowice
PW Warszawa
AWF Krakéw
AWF Krakéw
PK Krakéw
AWF Krakéw
UMe todz
SUM Katowice
UJ Krakdéw
SUM Katowice
SUM Katowice
UMe Lublin
UE Wroctaw
UEK Krakéw
SGH Warszawa
AGH Krakow
PWr Wroctaw
UEK Krakéw
AGH Krakéw
SGH Warszawa
UWr Wroctaw
SGH Warszawa
AWF Krakéw
UWr Wroctaw
UJ CM Krakow
UW Warszawa
UE Wroctaw
KA Krakéw
PS Gliwice
AWF Krakéw
UAM Poznan
PP Poznan
PG Gdansk
PK Krakéw
PW Warszawa
UJ Krakéw
US Katowice
UE Wroctaw
AWF Katowice
AWF Katowice
PK Krakéw
PS Gliwice
PW Warszawa
UE Katowice
UWr Wroctaw
PO Opole
AGH Krakow
AWF Krakéw
PS Gliwice

™ Ministerstwo
Sportu i Turystyki

Typ
UWF
UWF
UTE
UWF
UWF
UTE
UWF
UME
UME
UNI
UME
UME
UME
usP
UsP
USP
UTE
UTE
USsP
UTE
USsP
UNI
UsP
UWF
UNI
UME
UNI
usP
WSN
UTE
UWF
UNI
UTE
UTE
UTE
UTE
UNI
UNI
UsP
UWF
UWF
UTE
UTE
UTE
usP
UNI
UTE
UTE
UWF
UTE

| przejazd

32,73
33,13
33,60
33,82
34,85
35,10
35,63
34,93
35,32
35,24
34,97
35,29
35,24
35,50
35,59
35,99
36,01
35,85
35,79
36,04
35,91
35,69
35,94
36,21
36,32
35,97
36,37
36,14
36,34
36,45
36,47
36,60
36,98
37,44
37,45
37,55
38,06
41,45
47,93
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DsSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS

Il przejazd

33,72
34,35
34,73
34,90
35,91
35,71
35,50
36,24
36,00
36,22
36,62
36,38
36,46
36,31
36,59
36,42
36,45
36,78
36,87
36,89
37,06
37,51
37,36
37,23
37,38
38,03
38,08
DNF
DNF
DNF

Suma Strata
1:06,45 -

1:07,48 +01.03
1:08,33 +01.88
1:08,72 +02.27
1:10,76 +04.31
1:10,81 +04.36
1:11,13 +04.68
1:11,17 +04.72
1:11,32 +04.87
1:11,46 +05.01
1:11,59 +05.14
1:11,67 +05.22
1:11,70 +05.25
1:11,81 +05.36
1:12,18 +05.73
1:12,41 +05.96
1:12,46 +06.01
1:12,63 +06.18
1:12,66 +06.21
1:12,93 +06.48
1:12,97 +06.52
1:13,20 +06.75
1:13,30 +06.85
1:13,44 +06.99
1:13,70 +07.25
1:14,00 +07.55
1:14,45 +08.00

.
sowgiorsy (R

S
=

i



